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January 2018 Campaign Finance Report

N

City Council Page 1
1/20/2018
Date Num Transaction Payment C Deposit Balance

1/31/2017 DEP January Interest Earned 0.10 13,384.64
cat: Interest Earned
memo: 2017

2/28/2017 DEP February Interest Earned 0.10 13,384.74
cat: Interest Earned
memo: 2017

3/31/2017 DEP March interest Earned 0.10 13,384.84
cat: Interest Earned
memo: 2017

4/20/2017 1585 St. Paul Police Foundation 1,000.00 12,384.84
cat: Advertising
memo:  Half table Sponsor

4/28/2017 DEP April Interest Earned 0.10 12,384.94
cat: Interest Earned
memo: 2017

5/131/2017 DEP March Interest Earned 0.09 12,385.03
cat: Interest Earned
memo: 2017

6/30/2017 DEP June Interest Earned 0.09 12,385.12
cat: Interest Earned
memo: 2017

7/31/2017 DEP July Interest Earned 0.09 12,385.21
cat: Interest Earned
memo: 2017

8/31/2017 DEP August Interest Earned 0.09 12,385.30
cat: Interest Earned
memo:. 2017

9/15/2017 1586 Kramer & Associates 96.87 12,288.43
cat: Printing
memo:  Nat'l Night & Golf Sign

9/30/2017 DEP September Interest Earned 0.10 12,288.53
cat: interest Earned
memo: 2017

10/2/2017 1587 Lillie Suburban News 22420 12,064.33
cat: Advertising
memo: Readers Choice Ad

10/2/2017 1589 St. Paul Police Foundation 200.00 11,864.33
cat: Advertising
memo.  Hole Sponsor

10/2/2017 1590 Dan Bostrom 503.75 11,360.58
cat: Advertising
memo:  2016/2017 Expenses

10/31/2017 DEP October Interest Farned 0.08 11,360.66
cat: Interest Earned
memo: 2017

11/30/2017 DEP November Interest Earned 0.09 11.360.75
cat: Interest Earned
memo: 2017

12/13/2017 DEP Deposit 250.00 11,610.75
cat: Campaign Gift

12/31/2017 DEP December Interest Earned 0.09 11,610.84

cat: Interest Earned
memo: 2017



Banking Summary
1/26/2017 through 1/20/2018

1/20/2018
1/26/2017-
Category 1/20/2018
INCOME
Campaign Gift 250.00
Interest Earned 1.12
TOTAL INCOME 251.12
EXPENSES
Advertising 1,927.95
Printing 96.87
TOTAL EXPENSES 2,024.82
OVERALL TOTAL -1,773.70
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Account Balances Report - As of 1/20/2018

(Includes unrealized gains)

As of 1/20/2018
1/20/2018 Page 1
1/20/2018
Account Balance
ASSETS
Cash and Bank Accounts
City Council 11,610.84
TOTAL Cash and Bank Accounts 11,610.84
TOTAL ASSETS 11,610.84
LIABILITIES
Other Liabilities
unpaid liabilit 0.00
TOTAL Other Liabilities 0.00
TOTAL LIABILITIES 0.00

OVERALL TOTAL 11,610.84




ORGANIZATION FNAME LNAME NUM ADDJADDRESS citYy STATE  |ZIP Employer 2017.12.13
Faegre-Baker Daniels Gvt Fund 901S. 7th Street Mpls MN 55402-3901  {PAC $250.00
TOTAL $250.00




